Zlenko Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Directorate General of Pension Fund of Ukraine in Sumy
Region, Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zlenko Volodymyr Mykhailovych husband —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1215
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1215
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1215
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1215
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18729

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 25 020,41
MeHcinHoro oHay YKpaiHu B

CyMcCbKin 061acTi, Ha4Ya/IbHUK

rOJIOBHOIO yMnpaBsiHHSA

MeHcinHoro doHay YKpaiHu B

CyMcbKin obnacTi

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA 16 281,98
MeHcinHoro coHOy YKpaiHu B

CyMcCbKil 061acTi, HaYaNbHUK

rOSIOBHOMO yNpaBiHHSA

MeHcinHoro coHOy YKpaiHu B

CyMcbKinn obnacTi

0NoBHE ynpaBiHHSA 9 789,81
MeHcinHOro oHOy YKpaiHu B

CyMcCbKin 061acTi, HaYaIbHUK
rOSIOBHOMO yNpaBsliHHSA

MeHcinHoOro oHOy YKpaiHu B

CyMcbKin obnacTi

Main Department of Pension 6 624,19
Fund of Ukraine in Sumy Oblast

(Region), Head of the Main

Department of the Pension

Fund of Ukraine in Sumy oblast

(region)

Main Department of Pension 4 975,55
Fund of Ukraine in Sumy Oblast

(Region), Head of the Main

Department of the Pension

Fund of Ukraine in Sumy oblast

(region)

6 973,82

4 591,46

4176,98

1681,94

2 108,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_482f24ec-90c7-4dda-8f0d-9be12d4cbf49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b16f0fa-1ba6-453d-998a-c4b0aeca3602
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 115 180,00

2017 UAH 50 051,00

2016 UAH 93 763,00

2015 UAH 65 967,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 5,59
2017 4,45
2016 5,37

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_482f24ec-90c7-4dda-8f0d-9be12d4cbf49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b16f0fa-1ba6-453d-998a-c4b0aeca3602
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_482f24ec-90c7-4dda-8f0d-9be12d4cbf49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b16f0fa-1ba6-453d-998a-c4b0aeca3602
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2400.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

81.5 sq.
(1)

81.5 sq.
(1)

81.5 sq.
(1)

81.5 sq.
(1)

81.5 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_482f24ec-90c7-4dda-8f0d-9be12d4cbf49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b16f0fa-1ba6-453d-998a-c4b0aeca3602
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3cd038d7-4e5d-4858-bf4c-347aee61535b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d1785598-93e8-42ee-aa05-0da00c599818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b65269a4-88f4-490e-a9e3-93a285a68528

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 e Mazda 31.6L 2010
2017 e Mazda 31.6L 2010
2016 e Mazda 3 1.6 L2010
2015 * Mazda 3 1.6 2010
all
CAREER:
March 30, 2015 — Directorate General of Pension

Fund of Ukraine in Sumy Region,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1215
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Zlenko Tetiana Volodymyrivna
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


